Brian Bannister's Schedule

Date
3/28/2019
3/29/2019

4/2/2019

4/4/2019

4/8/2019
4/11/2019
4/18/2019
4/23/2019

Start
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Visitor
Aquatic Blue
Black
Vintage Blue
Vintage Blue
Vintage Blue
Vintage Blue
Jade
True Red

Home
Vintage Blue
Vintage Blue

True Red

Jade
Aquatic Blue

Black
Vintage Blue
Vintage Blue

Venue
Miller Field 2
Miller Field 1
Miller Field 2
Miller Field 1
Miller Field 1
Miller Field 2
Miller Field 1
Miller Field 2



